
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS 

Undergraduate Programs Office

202 Coke Building
4223 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-4223

Tel. 979.845.5143 Fax 979.862.4938
liberalarts.tamu.edu      4.17.2020

College of Liberal Arts- Advisors by Department 

DEPARTMENT ADVISOR(S) EMAIL PHONE NUMBER LOCATION MAIL STOP 
ANTH 
PHIL 

USLA-SEL 
Marco Valadez mlvaladez@tamu.edu 979-845-9333 2018 LAAH MS 4352 

ENGL 
Jacob McKeever 

Sarah Borden 

jmckeever@tamu.edu 

sborden@tamu.edu 

979-845-8361

979-458-0940

215 LAAH 

212 LAAH 
MS 4227 

HIST 
Robyn Konrad robyn-konrad@tamu.edu 979-845-5987 217 LAAH 

MS 4236 

PERF Brianna Edwards bedwards@tamu.edu 979-845-5143 202 Coke MS 4223 

COMM 
TCMS 
JOUR 

Nancy Street 
Kristy Stockmoe 
Valerie Wilson 

Joe Recio 
Luis Gonzalez 

n-street@tamu.edu
kristykulhanek@tamu.edu 

vfwilson@tamu.edu 
jxr007@tamu.edu 

luis.gonzalez04@tamu.edu 

979-862-6968 107 Bolton MS 4234 

ECON 

Vince Hernandez 
Emily Baumann 
Rochelle Read P 

vhernandez@tamu.edu 
baumann.emilya@tamu.edu 

rochelle.read@tamu.edu 979-845-7351

LASB- First floor 
Liberal Arts & 

Social Sciences 
Building 

MS 4228 

HISP Zuleika Carrrasco-Martinez zuleika@tamu.edu 979-845-5144 107 ACAD MS 4238 

INTS 
CLSS 

MODL: F/G/C 

Daniella Stratta 
Sarah Borden 

 daniella.stratta@tamu.edu 
sborden@tamu.edu 979-845-5144 107 ACAD MS 4215 

SOCI Ziena Miller zmiller@tamu.edu 979-845-5144 107 ACAD MS 4351 

POLS 

Vince Hernandez 
Emily Baumann 
Rachel Nemets 

Michael Werner 

vhernandez@tamu.edu 
baumann.emilya@tamu.edu 

rachelnemets@tamu.edu 
michael.werner@tamu.edu 

979-845-3127

LASB- First floor 
Liberal Arts & 

Social Sciences 
Building 

MS 4348 

PBSI 

Jennifer Fleming 
Lisa Bowden 

Stephanie Thomsen 
Shari Chambers 

jennifer-fleming@tamu.edu 
lisa.bowden@tamu.edu 

sthomsen@tamu.edu 
shari.chambers@tamu.edu 

979-845-7146 205 Milner MS 4235 

WGST 
USLA-HHM 
USLA-RGE 
USLA-RTPC 

AFST 

Samantha Thorpe samthorpe@tamu.edu 979-845-5143 202 Coke MS 4223 

UNDERGRADUATE 
PROGRAMS OFFICE 

Julia Jakab 
Brianna Edwards 
Samantha Thorpe 

Jeremiah Lopez 

jakab@tamu.edu 
bedwards@tamu.edu 
samthorpe@tamu.edu 

jeremiah.lopez31@tamu.edu 

979-845-5143 202 Coke MS 4223 
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